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Write down five interesting facts you learned from reading this nonfiction text.

1.  

 

 

 

2.  

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

5. 
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Choose any ten interesting words from your book.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Now put them in alphabetical order.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Draw a diagram of something mentioned in your book. Label it and explain 
what it is.
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Read through three paragraphs of your book and make notes of the most 
important parts.

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
 

•  
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Thinking about one of the main themes, brainstorm what you learned about it 
from reading this book.
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Find five interesting words (maybe new to you) in the book. Use a dictionary to 
find their definitions.

1.	       

Definition:               
                
 

2.	       

Definition:               
                
 

3.	       

Definition:               
                
 

4.	       

Definition:               
                
 

5.	       

Definition:               
                
 

Use some of the words in sentences of your own.
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Find	10	words	with	apostrophes.	Write	down	the	word	and	why	an	apostrophe	
has been used.

1.	       

Reason:               

2.	       

Reason:                

3.	       

Reason:                

4.	       

Reason:                

5.	       

Reason:                

6.	       

Reason:               

7.	       

Reason:                

8.	       

Reason:                

9.	       

Reason:                

10.	       

Reason:                
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Write a paragraph trying to convince someone to read this book. Remember to 
use persuasive language. 
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Write a letter to the author explaining what you liked and disliked about this 
book.

Dear  
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Do you think the title is appropriate for the book? Can you think of two alternative 
titles? Can you design the front cover to go with your new titles? 

1	          

2	          
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What else would you like to know about this subject? Why?
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Write a detailed book review. How many stars would you give the book? Why?

My book cover Book Title 
 
Author  

Illustrator  
Genre (check as many as apply to your book)

• fiction	
• nonfiction	
• fantasy
• humor
• other

• scary 
• fairy tale 
• adventure 
• sports  

• animal story 
• biography 
• historical novel 
• mystery 

Facts

Cause and Effect of one of the events in the book 
My Star Rating

Topic
Fact 1  
 
 
Fact 2  
 
 
Fact 3  
 
 

How I feel about this topic 
and why:
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Why I rated the book   
stars  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This book made me feel   
 because
 
 
 

 
 

Cause Effect

Picture of the topic
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